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Women / 4 / LV 4 JR B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley Boren414
Impact

9.400 9.400 9.5009.400 37.700
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Sikes413
DGA

9.100 9.450 9.2009.250 37.000
6 1 3T 5T 2 

2 

Skye Torgesen420
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 8.700 9.3509.250 36.600
3 6T 4T 3 3 

3 

Elizabeth Forsythe417
U.S. Gold - 205

8.800 9.150 9.3009.300 36.550
8 4 2 4 4T

4T

Evie Syres415
Impact

9.200 9.050 9.2009.100 36.550
4T 5 5 6T 5T

5T

Leila Aghazadeh419
U.S. Gold - 205

9.350 8.450 9.4508.800 36.050
2 10 7T 2 6 

6 

Reese Puckett418
U.S. Gold - 205

8.000 9.350 9.2008.800 35.350
10 3 8T 7T 7 

7 

Melanie Carrier412
DGA

8.900 8.550 8.8009.000 35.250
7 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Gabriella Harris411
DGA

9.200 8.600 9.1507.900 34.850
5T 8 10 8 9 

9 

Sydnee Johnson416
The Rock

8.500 8.700 8.8008.700 34.700
9 7T 9 10T 10 

10 
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